JLOS

Classicos RaceVille

06/07 - 08/25

Marcas Raceville

Sabado

Corrida 1
Corrida (20:00:00 e 1 Voltas)

RaceVille 2,730 Km
06/09/2025 12:30.

i
o

Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
(84) Mauricio marchioni goncalves 1 1:37.792 +2.297 12:36:52.274
(13) Rafael Gimenez 1 1:36.947 +4.526 12:36:46.643 2 - 12:38:27.769
1 1:32.770 +3.135 12:36:41.727 2 1:33.480 +1.059 12:38:20.123 3 1:36.718 +1.223 12:40:04.487
2 1:29.980 +0.345 12:38:11.707 3 1:33.263 +0.842 12:39:53.386 4 1:39.045 +3.550 12:41:43.532
3 1:30.660 +1.025 12:39:42.367 4 1:33.844 +1.423 12:41:27.230 5 1:38.256 +2.761 12:43:21.788
4 1:31.556 +1.921 12:41:13.923 5 1:34.003 +1.582 12:43:01.233 6 1:40.305 +4.810 12:45:02.093
5 1:31.707 +2.072 12:42:45.630 6 1:33.785 +1.364 12:44:35.018 7 1:40.458 +4.963 12:46:42.551
6 1:30.485 +0.850 12:44:16.115 7 1:32.813 +0.392 12:46:07.831 8 1:36.167 +0.672 12:48:18.718
7 1:31.017 +1.382 12:45:47.132 8 1:33.239 +0.818 12:47:41.070 9 1:37.309 +1.814 12:49:56.027
8 1:32.663 +3.028 12:47:19.795 9 - 12:49:13.491 10 1:37.779 +2.284 12:51:33.806
9 1:33.661 +4.026 12:48:53.456 10 1:33.749 +1.328 12:50:47.240 1 1:40.756 +5.261 12:53:14.562
10 1:32.164 +2.529 12:50:25.620 1 1:35.594 +3.173 12:52:22.834 12 1:43511 +8.016 12:54:58.073
1 1:33.705 +4.070 12:51:59.325 12 1:33.284 +0.863 12:53:56.118 13 1:47.841 +12.346 12:56:45.914
12 1:32.763 +3.128 12:53:32.088 13 1:33.611 +1.190 12:55:29.729
13 - 12:55:01.723 (53) Moises Nivoloni
(111) Gustavo Borges 1 1:38.678 +2.336 12:36:50.648
(55) Paulo Louco 1 1:38.205 +5.463 12:36:48.308 2 - 12:38:26.990
1 1:35.519 +5.838 12:36:48.986 2 1:34.349 +1.607 12:38:22.657 3 1:37.023 +0.681 12:40:04.013
2 1:32.128 +2.447 12:38:21.114 3 1:33.096 +0.354 12:39:55.753 4 1:39.678 +3.336 12:41:43.691
3 1:32.599 +2.918 12:39:53.713 4 1:33.353 +0.611 12:41:29.106 5 1:42.392 +6.050 12:43:26.083
4 1:31.773 +2.092 12:41:25.486 5 1:33.276 +0.534 12:43:02.382 6 1:40.888 +4.546 12:45:06.971
5 1:33.408 +3.727 12:42:58.894 6 1:33.528 +0.786 12:44:35.910 7 1:40.281 +3.939 12:46:47.252
6 1:31.112 +1.431 12:44:30.006 7 1:32.848 +0.106 12:46:08.758 8 1:39.437 +3.005 12:48:26.689
7 1:30.477 +0.796 12:46:00.483 8 1:32.846 +0.104 12:47:41.604 9 1:41.846 +5.504 12:50:08.535
8 1:30.734 +1.053 12:47:31.217 9 - 12:49:14.346 10 1:40.659 +4.317 12:51:49.194
9 1:30.313 +0.632 12:49:01.530 10 1:33.530 +0.788 12:50:47.876 1 1:41.268 +4.926 12:53:30.462
10 1:31.856 +2.175 12:50:33.386 1 1:35.448 +2.706 12:52:23.324 12 1:45.735 +9.393 12:55:16.197
1 1:29.874 +0.193 12:52:03.260 12 1:33.456 +0.714 12:53:56.780
12 1:30.278 +0.597 12:53:33.538 13 1:33.623 +0.881 12:55:30.403 (22) Paulo Kalassa
13 - 12:55:03.219 1 1:40.033 +0.517 12:36:56.857
(181) Carlos Marcelo / Lu Klai 2 1:39.899 +0.383 12:38:36.756
(770) Marco Scalamandre 1 1:37.270 +1.526 12:36:51.216 3 1:40.692 +1.176 12:40:17.448
1 1:36.708 +4.152 12:36:46.032 2 1:35.981 +0.237 12:38:27.197 4 1:39.947 +0.431 12:41:57.395
2 1:33.125 +0.569 12:38:19.157 3 1:36.851 +1.107 12:40:04.048 5 - 12:43:36.911
3 1:32.703 +0.147 12:39:51.860 4 1:37.271 +1.527 12:41:41.319 6 1:40.350 +0.834 12:45:17.261
4 1:33.196 +0.640 12:41:25.056 5 1:36.238 +0.494 12:43:17.557 7 1:40.718 +1.202 12:46:57.979
5 1:34.745 +2.189 12:42:59.801 6 1:36.356 +0.612 12:44:53.913 8 1:42.923 +3.407 12:48:40.902
6 - 12:44:32.357 7 1:38.762 +3.018 12:46:32.675 9 1:41.978 +2.462 12:50:22.880
7 1:32.915 +0.359 12:46:05.272 8 1:36.221 +0.477 12:48:08.896 10 1:43.405 +3.889 12:52:06.285
8 1:33.007 +0.451 12:47:38.279 9 1:36.241 +0.497 12:49:45.137 1 1:41.582 +2.066 12:53:47.867
9 1:33.153 +0.597 12:49:11.432 10 1:36.267 +0.523 12:51:21.404 12 1:42.812 +3.296 12:55:30.679
10 1:33.477 +0.921 12:50:44.909 1 1:36.925 +1.181 12:52:58.329
u 1:35.922 +3.366 12:52:20.831 12 - 12:54:34.073 (48) Luiz Fernando Tavares Guerreiro
12 1:32.750 +0.194 12:53:53.581 13 1:43.904 +8.160 12:56:17.977 1 1:44.569 +3.835 12:37:02.328
13 1:32.824 +0.268 12:55:26.405 2 1:44.801 +4.067 12:38:47.129
(33) Caca Clauset 3 1:43.405 +2.671 12:40:30.534
(21) Alexandre Joao Romcy 1 1:39.732 +2.784 12:36:52.441 4 1:42.387 +1.653 12:42:12.921
1 1:37.347 +5.267 12:36:48.525 2 1:38.224 +1.276 12:38:30.665 5 1:42.117 +1.383 12:43:55.038
2 1:32.110 +0.030 12:38:20.635 3 1:37.499 +0.551 12:40:08.164 6 1:42.046 +1.312 12:45:37.084
3 1:34.093 +2.013 12:39:54.728 4 1:37.666 +0.718 12:41:45.830 7 1:40.996 +0.262 12:47:18.080
4 1:33.345 +1.265 12:41:28.073 5 1:37.736 +0.788 12:43:23.566 8 1:42.859 +2.125 12:49:00.939
5 1:33.196 +1.116 12:43:01.269 6 1:38.477 +1.529 12:45:02.043 9 1:41.863 +1.129 12:50:42.802
6 - 12:44:33.349 7 1:38.758 +1.810 12:46:40.801 10 1:43.964 +3.230 12:52:26.766
7 1:33.312 +1.232 12:46:06.661 8 - 12:48:17.749 1 1:42.171 +1.437 12:54:08.937
8 1:32.531 +0.451 12:47:39.192 9 1:37.464 +0.516 12:49:55.213 12 - 12:55:49.671
9 1:33.630 +1.550 12:49:12.822 10 1:37.771 +0.823 12:51:32.984
10 1:33.019 +0.939 12:50:45.841 1 1:37.777 +0.829 12:53:10.761 (023) Jose Americo Tata
1 1:36.230 +4.150 12:52:22.071 12 1:37.988 +1.040 12:54:48.749 1 1:41.161 +1.228 12:36:58.362
12 1:32.655 +0.575 12:53:54.726 13 1:40.948 +4.000 12:56:29.697 2 1:50.487 +10.554 12:38:48.849
13 1:33.531 +1.451 12:55:28.257 3 1:42.687 +2.754 12:40:31.536
(32) Tarcilo Pimentel Sobrinho 4 1:43.133 +3.200 12:42:14.669
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Classicos RaceVille
06/07 - 08/25

Marcas Raceville

Sabado
Corrida 1

Corrida (20:00:00 e 1 Voltas)

RaceVille 2,730 Km

06/09/2025 12:3(' . .

i
H N

Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
5 1:42.136 +2.203 12:43:56.805
6 1:42.259 +2.326 12:45:39.064
7 - 12:47:18.997
8 1:42.606 +2.673 12:49:01.603
9 1:42.442 +2.509 12:50:44.045
10 1:44.905 +4.972 12:52:28.950
11 1:41.117 +1.184 12:54:10.067
12 1:40.515 +0.582 12:55:50.582
(36) Manu Clauset
1 1:47.083 +5.492 12:37:04.455
2 1:44.159 +2.568 12:38:48.614
3 1:45.061 +3.470 12:40:33.675
4 1:42.020 +0.429 12:42:15.695
5 - 12:43:57.286
6 1:43.753 +2.162 12:45:41.039
(27) Maurizio Sandro Sala
1 1:43.151 +1.323 12:37:03.103
2 1:43.375 +1.547 12:38:46.478
3 - 12:40:28.306
4 1:41.976 +0.148 12:42:10.282
5 1:45.959 +4.131 12:43:56.241
(11) Augusto Neves Tolentino/Prisci
1 2:18.115 - 12:37:28.610

Volta

Volta Tm

Di

f

Horado dia

Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
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